
TIPOLOGIA INCARICO

PIANO ESTAETE -PRIMA FASE

PIANO ESTAETE -SECONDA FASE

PROGETTO ERASMUS
TOTALE

A.S. 2020-21   ELENCO TABELLARE PAGAMENTI BILANCIO 



SPESA

15.303,43 €              

464,46 €                    

696,68 €                    
16.464,57 €              

A.S. 2020-21   ELENCO TABELLARE PAGAMENTI BILANCIO 


